WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL

WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081

March 21 — 23, 2025

Friday, March 21, 2025

20113 Retriever (Golden) - Remi - Barb Glore
20114 Portuguese Water Dog - Abby - Sherri Kobylinski

i 20115 Australian Shepherd - Indy - Meriann Munn
Jumpers With Weaves / Egggiiggﬂw Entries 3 20117 Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich
- 20123 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen
24103 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall 20125 Retriever (Labrador) - Kiva - Mary Kay Dobbeck
24107 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher 20126 All American - Sky - Kathy Calhoon
24112 Poodle (Standard) - Gerard - John B. Pittman 20128 Retriever (Golden) - Sequel - Kathi Fedler
) . . 20130 All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 10 20138 Retriever (Golden) - Gator - John Schroepfer
20113 Retriever (Golden) - Remi - Barb Glore 20141 All American - Clair Bear - Sydney Terris
20117 Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich 20142 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
20125 Retriever (Labrador) - Kiva - Mary Kay Dobbeck 20144 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green
20141 All American - Clair Bear - Sydney Terris 20146 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema
20146 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema 20147 All American - Chase - Tammy O'Sullivan
20147 All American - Chase - Tammy O'Sullivan 20154 Retriever (Golden) - Yeli - Amy Fulton
20154 Retriever (Golden) - Yeli - Amy Fulton 20160 Border Collie - Molly - Frank Rescek
20171 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr 20170 All American - Maya - Marion Kasch
20172 NSDTR - Jay - Katie Romig 20171 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr
20174 Border Collie - Wyn - Brian Cohen 20172 NSDTR - Jay - Katie Romig
20202 Border Collie - Willie - Lisa Pellum
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred Entries 1
20169 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 5
20116 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Tyler - June Kuszynski
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 3 20120 Retriever (Golden) - Comet - Margaret Covey
16128 Standard Schnauzer - Dug - Judy Shonborn 20143 Retriever (Golden) - Bruin - Kathy Rudolph
16129 All American - Dory - Jeanine Bender 20168 German Shepherd Dog - Kacey - Jo Ann Spitzer
16155 Shetland Sheepdog - Kudos - Grace Huffman 20169 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred Entries 5 Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 6
16114 Retriever (Golden) - Ripple - Kathi Fedler 20104 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta
16131 Retriever (Golden) - Cozy - Julie Strey Johnson 20129 Retriever (Golden) - Griffey - Thomas & Lissa Hamer
16156 Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber 20136 Portuguese Water Dog - Joker - Sherri Kobylinski
20103 Retriever (Golden) - Windy - Kathy Rudolph 20140 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger
20128 Retriever (Golden) - Sequel - Kathi Fedler 20150 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint
20174 Border Collie - Wyn - Brian Cohen
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 1
12126 All American - Cooper - Judy Biesenthal Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
20122 Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred Entries 3
12115 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Rocket - Julie Janke Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 21
12133 All American - Rue - Judy Biesenthal 16103 NSDTR - Kelsey - Carolyn Finney
16108 Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger 16104 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney
16105 American Staffordshire Terrier - Luci - Sylvia Krpan
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 4 16106 English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Tammy Sieburg
8108 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chance - Cynthia Lord 16108 Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger
8123 Havanese - Romeo - Susan Sanders 16109 Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran
8125 Papillon - Gigi - Susan Schmidt 16111 Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten
8201 Papillon - Sophia - Susan Schmidt 16115 Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart
16117 Australian Shepherd - Toiya - Karen Narta
16124 Shetland Sheepdog - Scotch - Leslie Nemeth
16125 Shetland Sheepdog - Maverick - Melanie Thomas
. Master/Excellent JWW ) 16126 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 9 16127 All American - Molly - Barb Scalise
24101 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun 16128 Standard Schnauzer - Dug - Judy Shonborn
24102 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller 16132 Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson
24103 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall 16133 Keeshonden - Kastle - Jean Munger
24106 Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski 16138 Brittany - Cadi - Terry Santelli
24108 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson 16139 Brittany - Tally - Aimee Schilling
24112 Poodle (Standard) - Gerard - John B. Pittman 16140 Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey
24118 Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun 16141 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
24119 Doberman Pinscher - Willow - Judie Seyller 16145 English Springer Spaniel - Rizzo - Sandy Kucaba
24120 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 10
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 2 16102 Retriever (Golden) - Mickey - Lois Lamont
24105 Retriever (Golden) - Dare - Gayle Pluta 16113 Retriever (Golden) - Decoy - Kathi Fedler
24107 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher 16114 Retriever (Golden) - Ripple - Kathi Fedler
16123 NSDTR — NSDTR - Dream - Jen Rochedieu
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 24 16130 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20103 Retriever (Golden) - Windy - Kathy Rudolph 16131 Retriever (Golden) - Cozy - Julie Strey Johnson
20109 Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint 16156 Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber
20112 Australian Shepherd - Zeal - Karen Narta 16157 Bearded Collie - Simon - Nancy Kois
Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 1



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 21 — 23, 2025

16158 Retriever (Golden) - Maizey - Lois Lamont
16204 Border Collie - Teddy - Lisa Pellum

Premier Standard

Standard / Premier / Regular Entries 3
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 2 24103 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall
16149 Minature American Shephard - Mozzie - Sarah Perlmutter gﬁ% Eelg('j?n 'gethérergj- MéSChI(?I ) ‘IJ?th|eBHiaDt.cher
16155 Shetland Sheepdog - Kudos - Grace Huffman oodle (Standard) - Gerard - John B. Pittman
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1 Sta;g?gil ;';?;3;: 233:5:) Time - Gayle Pluta Entries 15
16146 All American - Earl - Tammy O'Sullivan 20113 Retriever (Golden) - Remi - Barb Glore
. . 20117 Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich
Jumpers Wlth.Weave.s [ Master / Regular Entries 10 20125 Retriever (Labrador) - Kiva - Mary Kay Dobbeck
12103 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky 20141 All American - Clair Bear - Sydney Terris
12108 Shetland Sheepdog - Zoey - Mary Ann Christie 20146 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema
12110 Shetland Sheepdog - Mari - Darlene Rauk 20147 All American - Chase - Tammy O'Sullivan
12112 Shetland She_zepdog - Music - Melanie Thomas 20148 Poodle (Standard) - Esme - John B. Pittman
12113 Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle 20150 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint
12121 Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files 20154 Retriever (Golden) - Yeli - Amy Fulton
12122 Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey 20160 Border Collie - Molly - Frank Rescek
12126 All American - Cooper - Judy Biesenthal 20171 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr
12129 All American - Haley - Dan Gebhardt 20172 NSDTR - Jay - Katie Romig
12134 Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky 20174 Border Collie - Wyn - Brian Cohen
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 6 20202 Border Collie - Willie - Lisa Pellum
12102 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten Standard / Premier / Regular Entries 4
12111 Shetland Sheepdog - Storm - Leslie Nemeth 16106 English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Tammy Sieburg
12115 Spaniel (Cocker) Eartl-Color - chket - Julie Janke 16128 Standard Schnauzer - Dug - Judy Shonborn
12127 Keeshonden - Katie - John Cassiday 16129 All American - Dory - Jeanine Bender
12128 Keeshonden - Canon - John Cassiday 16155 Shetland Sheepdog - Kudos - Grace Huffman
12133 All American - Rue - Judy Biesenthal
) ) Standard / Premier / Preferred Entries 5
Jumpers Wlt‘h Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1 16114 Retriever (Golden) - Ripple - Kathi Fedler
12130 Tibetan Terrier - Lena - Lynn Muelbl 16131 Retriever (Golden) - Cozy - Julie Strey Johnson
) . 16156 Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 13 20103 Retriever (Golden) - Windy - Kathy Rudolph
8102 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle 20128 Retriever (Golden) - Sequel - Kathi Fedler
8104 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker
8105 Russell Terrier - Lark - Debbie Constant Standard / Premier / Regular Entries 2
8108 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chance - Cynthia Lord 8108 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chance - Cynthia Lord
8109 Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli 8123 Havanese - Romeo - Susan Sanders
8112 Chinese Crested - Windy - Linda Raphael
8113 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Coba - Jessica Wedow
8117 Poodle (Minature) - Max - Jacquelyn Jennings
8118 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Dunkin - Sharon Cerny Master/Excellent Standard
8120 Havanese - Max - Laura Donaldson Standard / Master / Regular Entries 10
8121 Chihuahua (Smooth) - lvy - Jennifer Walker 24101 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
8126 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Mint - Maxine Brinker 24102 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
8127 Toy Fox Terrier - Fonzie - Mary Doyle 24103 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall
24106 Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 5 24107 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
8107 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Douwe - Kathryn Brandt 24108 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson
8110 Shetland Sheepdog - Michael - Melanie Thomas 24112 Poodle (Standard) - Gerard - John B. Pittman
8111 Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha 24118 Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun
8116 Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner 24119 Doberman Pinscher - Willow - Judie Seyller
8124 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne 24120 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3 Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
8122 All American - Dally - Cindy Breithaupt 24105 Retriever (Golden) - Dare - Gayle Pluta
8123 Havanese - Romeo - Susan Sanders
8201 Papillon - Sophia - Susan Schmidt Standard / Master / Regular Entries 22
20103 Retriever (Golden) - Windy - Kathy Rudolph
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1 20109 Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint
8119 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Augie -Tom Wigton 20112 Australian Shepherd - Zeal - Karen Narta
20113 Retriever (Golden) - Remi - Barb Glore
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 2 20114 Portuguese Water Dog - Abby - Sherri Kobylinski
4101 Vizsla - Vinny - Jeanine Angeli 20115 Australlan Shepherd - Indy - Mgnann Munn )
4103 All American - Gretzky - Maria Sutjiamin 20117 Old Engllsh Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich
20123 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen
20125 Retriever (Labrador) - Kiva - Mary Kay Dobbeck
20126 All American - Sky - Kathy Calhoon
20128 Retriever (Golden) - Sequel - Kathi Fedler
20130 All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 2



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL

WAG Training Facility
2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 21 — 23, 2025

20138 Retriever (Golden) - Gator - John Schroepfer Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
20141 All American - Clair Bear - Sydney Terris 16202 Border Collie - Derby - Lisa Lynch
20142 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
20146 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema Standard / Master / Regular Entries 10
20147 All American - Chase - Tammy O'Sullivan 12103 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky
20154 Retriever (Golden) - Yeli - Amy Fulton 12108 Shetland Sheepdog - Zoey - Mary Ann Christie
20160 Border Collie - Molly - Frank Rescek 12110 Shetland Sheepdog - Mari - Darlene Rauk
20170 All American - Maya - Marion Kasch 12112 Shetland Sheepdog - Music - Melanie Thomas
20172 NSDTR - Jay - Katie Romig 12113 Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle
20202 Border Collie - Willie - Lisa Pellum 12121 Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files
. 12122 Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 4 12126 All American - Cooper - Judy Biesenthal
20116 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Tyler - June Kuszynski 12129 All American - Haley - Dan Gebhardt
20120 Retriever (Golden) - Comet - Margaret Covey 12134 Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky
20143 Retriever (Golden) - Bruin - Kathy Rudolph
20169 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 5
. 12102 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 8 12111 Shetland Sheepdog - Storm - Leslie Nemeth
20104 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta 12127 Keeshonden - Katie - John Cassiday
20129 Retriever (Golden) - Griffey - Thomas & Lissa Hamer 12128 Keeshonden - Canon - John Cassiday
20136 Portuguese Water Dog - Joker - Sherri Kobylinski 12133 All American - Rue - Judy Biesenthal
20140 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger
20144 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2
20150 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint 12115 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Rocket - Julie Janke
20171 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr 12130 Tibetan Terrier - Lena - Lynn Muelbl
20174 Border Collie - Wyn - Brian Cohen
) Standard / Master / Regular Entries 14
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2 8102 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle
20122 Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman 8104 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker
20168 German Shepherd Dog - Kacey - Jo Ann Spitzer 8105 Russell Terrier - Lark - Debbie Constant
. 8108 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chance - Cynthia Lord
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 22 8109 Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli
16103 NSDTR - Kelsey - Carolyn Finney 8112 Chinese Crested - Windy - Linda Raphael
16104 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney 8113 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Coba - Jessica Wedow
16105 American Staffordshire Terrier - Luci - Sylvia Krpan 8117 Poodle (Minature) - Max - Jacquelyn Jennings
16106 English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Tammy Sieburg 8118 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Dunkin - Sharon Cerny
16108 Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger 8120 Havanese - Max - Laura Donaldson
16109 Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran 8121 Chihuahua (Smooth) - Ivy - Jennifer Walker
16111 Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten 8126 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Mint - Maxine Brinker
16115 Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart 8127 Toy Fox Terrier - Fonzie - Mary Doyle
16117 Australian Shepherd - Toiya - Karen Narta 8201 Papillon - Sophia - Susan Schmidt
16124 Shetland Sheepdog - Scotch - Leslie Nemeth
16125 Shetland Sheepdog - Maverick - Melanie Thomas Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 4
16126 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke 8107 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Douwe - Kathryn Brandt
16127 All American - Molly - Barb Scalise 8111 Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha
16128 Standard Schnauzer - Dug - Judy Shonborn 8116 Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner
16132 Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson 8124 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne
16133 Keeshonden - Kastle - Jean Munger
16138 Brittany - Cadi - Terry Santell Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 2
16139 Brittany - Tally - Aimee Schilling 8122 All American - Dally - Cindy Breithaupt
16140 Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey 8123 Havanese - Romeo - Susan Sanders
16141 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
16145 English Springer Spaniel - Rizzo - Sandy Kucaba :
16155 Shetland Sheepdog - Kudos - Grace Huffman Standard / Excellent / E’referred . Erltrles L
8119 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Augie - Tom Wigton
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 10 .
16102 Retriever (Golden) - Mickey - Lois Lamont Standard / Master /.Preferred . S— Entries 1
16113 Retriever (Golden) - Decoy - Kathi Fedler 4103 All American - Gretzky - Maria Sutjiamin
16114 Retriever (Golden) - Ripple - Kathi Fedler
16123 NSDTR — NSDTR - Dream - Jen Rochedieu
16130 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich Open Standard
16131 Retriever (Golden) - Cozy - Julie Strey Johnson Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2
16156 Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber 24111 Vizsla - Mick - Teresa Rizzo
16157 Bearded Collie - Simon - Nancy Kois 24116 Belgian Tervuren - Maverick - Rosie Hatcher
16158 Retriever (Golden) - Maizey - Lois Lamont
16204 Border Collie - Teddy - Lisa Pellum Standard / Open / Regular Entries 5
20111 Spaniel (English Springer) - Kiz - Jennifer Rowland
. 20124 Border Collie - Gemma - Nancy Marano
Standard / Ef(ce"em / Regular . Entries 1 20132 Portuguese Water Dog - Jazzy - Patty Johnson
16149 Minature American Shephard - Mozzie - Sarah Perlmutter 20134 Portuguese Water Dog - Haven - Cindy Petrey
20135 Weimaraner - Olive - Renate Skinner
Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 3



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 21 — 23, 2025

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1 Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1
20158 Weimaraner - Bernadette - Christina Barcus 8106 Border Terrier - Izzy - Nancy Forrester

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2
16119 Standard Schnauzer - Livie - Darcie Mair Novice JWW

16129 All American - Dory - Jeanine Bender Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 3

24109 Weimaraner - Polly - Sally Bushwaller

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 4 24111 Vizsla - Mick - Teresa Rizzo

16135 Portuguese Water Dog - Cameo - Marsha Rosenson
16144 Retriever (Labrador) - Poppy - Nadine Rozowsky
16146 All American - Earl - Tammy O'Sullivan

24116 Belgian Tervuren - Maverick - Rosie Hatcher

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 4

16203 Border Collie - Zeppelin - Lisa Lynch 20110 Retriever (Labrador) - Brinley - Beth Renee Menini

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1 20111 Spaniel (English Springer) - Kiz - Jennifer Rowland

20165 Vizsla - Vimy - Elizabeth Falk

8125 Papillon - Gigi - Susan Schmidt 20167 Portuguese Water Dog - Fairytail - Susan Becker

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1 Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

8106 Border Terrier - 1zzy - Nancy Forrester 16118 Australian Shepherd - Lainey - Karen Narta

i Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
Novice Standard 16122 Border Collie - Clever - Jen Rochedieu
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
24109 Weimaraner - Polly - Sally Bushwaller Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
12132 Shetland Sheepdog - Freya - Marylou Levin
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 4

20106 Irish Terrier - Maui - Sheila Doran

20110 Retriever (Labrador) - Brinley - Beth Renee Menini
20118 Border Collie - Miki - Tamar Cooney

20165 Vizsla - Vimy - Elizabeth Falk

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

20131 Boxer - Dillon - Nancy Button

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

16122 Border Collie - Clever - Jen Rochedieu

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

12124 All American - Archer - Danielle Rodriguez

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

12132 Shetland Sheepdog - Freya - Marylou Levin

Open JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 5

20118 Border Collie - Miki - Tamar Cooney

20124 Border Collie - Gemma - Nancy Marano

20132 Portuguese Water Dog - Jazzy - Patty Johnson
20134 Portuguese Water Dog - Haven - Cindy Petrey
20135 Weimaraner - Olive - Renate Skinner

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 2

20131 Boxer - Dillon - Nancy Button
20158 Weimaraner - Bernadette - Christina Barcus

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2

16119 Standard Schnauzer - Livie - Darcie Mair
16129 All American - Dory - Jeanine Bender

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 3

16135 Portuguese Water Dog - Cameo - Marsha Rosenson
16144 Retriever (Labrador) - Poppy - Nadine Rozowsky
16203 Border Collie - Zeppelin - Lisa Lynch

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1

12124 All American - Archer - Danielle Rodriguez

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1

8125 Papillon - Gigi - Susan Schmidt

Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 4



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 21 — 23, 2025

Saturday, March 23, 2025
Master/Excellent JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 13

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 25

24101 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
24102 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
24103 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

24104 Whippet - Kaldi - Jennifer Smith

24106 Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski
24108 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson
24110 Giant Schnauzer - Chill - Teresa Higgins
24112 Poodle (Standard) - Gerard - John B. Pittman
24113 Retriever (Golden) - Jolt - Katie Doane
24115 Doberman Pinscher - Eevee - Michelle Hibbard
24118 Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun
24119 Doberman Pinscher - Willow - Judie Seyller
24120 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 2

24105 Retriever (Golden) - Dare - Gayle Pluta
24107 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 26

20103 Retriever (Golden) - Windy - Kathy Rudolph

20107 Vizsla - Flame - Cheryl Peterson

20109 Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint

20112 Australian Shepherd - Zeal - Karen Narta

20113 Retriever (Golden) - Remi - Barb Glore

20115 Australian Shepherd - Indy - Meriann Munn

20117 Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich
20119 Border Collie - Kit - Tamar Cooney

20121 Retriever (Golden) - Chevelle - Kelly Pausig

20123 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen
20125 Retriever (Labrador) - Kiva - Mary Kay Dobbeck
20130 All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20137 Retriever (Golden) - Kacy - Kevin Grudem

20138 Retriever (Golden) - Gator - John Schroepfer
20139 Border Collie - Pete - Ann Lettenberger

20141 All American - Clair Bear - Sydney Terris

20142 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
20144 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green
20146 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema

20149 Retriever (Golden) - Lucy - Katie Doane

20154 Retriever (Golden) - Yeli - Amy Fulton

20160 Border Collie - Molly - Frank Rescek

20161 English Springer Spaniel - Fuller - Jennifer Smith
20162 Whippet - Fama - Jennifer Smith

20163 Whippet - Ready - Jennifer Smith

20170 All American - Maya - Marion Kasch

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 6

16103
16104
16105
16106
16108
16109
16111
16115
16116
16117
16124
16125
16126
16128
16132
16133
16134
16136
16137
16138
16139
16140
16141
16145
16154

NSDTR - Kelsey - Carolyn Finney

NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney

American Staffordshire Terrier - Luci - Sylvia Krpan
English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Tammy Sieburg
Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger

Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran

Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten
Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart

All American - Paisley - Jennifer Sumpter
Australian Shepherd - Toiya - Karen Narta
Shetland Sheepdog - Scotch - Leslie Nemeth
Shetland Sheepdog - Maverick - Melanie Thomas
English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke
Standard Schnauzer - Dug - Judy Shonborn
Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson
Keeshonden - Kastle - Jean Munger

Brittany - Mango - Cassandra Gugin

Border Collie - Spice - Ann Lettenberger

Spaniel (Cocker) ASCOB - Bristol - Ron Morris
Brittany - Cadi - Terry Santelli

Brittany - Tally - Aimee Schilling

Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey

Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
English Springer Spaniel - Rizzo - Sandy Kucaba
English Springer Spaniel - Callie - Jennifer Smith

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 8

16102
16107
16112
16120
16130
16142
16156
16158

Retriever (Golden) - Mickey - Lois Lamont
Retriever (Labrador) - Woodstock - Marietta Huber
Retriever (Golden) - Frisco - Ninette Sandefur
Collie (Rough) - Wrigley - Caryn Thacker

All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
Border Collie - Captive - Sherry Kluever

Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber

Retriever (Golden) - Maizey - Lois Lamont

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 5

16121
16148
16149
16153
16155

American Staffordshire Terrier - Ellie - Shauna Lindelof
Border Collie - Reign - Loret Bartol

Minature American Shephard - Mozzie - Sarah Perimutter
English Springer Spaniel - Cate - Karen Lumb

Shetland Sheepdog - Kudos - Grace Huffman

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

16150

Retriever (Golden) - EmmaZing - Michelle Kolb

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 12

20105 German Shepherd Dog - Roen - Jacquelyn Messick
20116 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Tyler - June Kuszynski
20120 Retriever (Golden) - Comet - Margaret Covey
20143 Retriever (Golden) - Bruin - Kathy Rudolph

20157 Retriever (Labrador) - Birdie - Kira Haslam

20169 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 7

20104 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta

20129 Retriever (Golden) - Griffey - Thomas & Lissa Hamer
20140 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger

20150 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint

20151 Border Collie - Ragnar - Loret Bartol

20164 Whippet - Guy - Jennifer Smith

20173 Border Collie - Ren - Diane Hawthorne

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

12103
12104
12108
12109
12112
12117
12118
12119
12121
12122
12126
12134

Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky
Swedish Vallhund - Spoke - Joan Bennett
Shetland Sheepdog - Zoey - Mary Ann Christie
Beagle - Buckeye - Marietta Huber

Shetland Sheepdog - Music - Melanie Thomas
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Allie - Cheryl Sheridan
Poodle (Minature) - Moira Rose - Kellee Fisher
Poodle (Minature) - Najm - Debby Pascal
Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files
Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey

All American - Cooper - Judy Biesenthal

Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 3

12102
12111
12133

Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten
Shetland Sheepdog - Storm - Leslie Nemeth
All American - Rue - Judy Biesenthal

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

20122 Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman

12130

Tibetan Terrier - Lena - Lynn Muelbl

Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 5



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 21 — 23, 2025

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 6 Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 9
8102 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle 16103 NSDTR - Kelsey - Carolyn Finney
8103 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Bug - Patricia Burgess 16104 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney
8104 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker 16106 English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Tammy Sieburg
8105 Russell Terrier - Lark - Debbie Constant 16109 Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran
8109 Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli 16116 All American - Paisley - Jennifer Sumpter
8127 Toy Fox Terrier - Fonzie - Mary Doyle 16128 Standard Schnauzer - Dug - Judy Shonborn
16136 Border Collie - Spice - Ann Lettenberger
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 4 16141 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
8110 Shetland Sheepdog - Michael - Melanie Thomas 16145 English Springer Spaniel - Rizzo - Sandy Kucaba
8111 Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha
8116 Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
8128 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Smooch - Patricia Burgess 16119 Standard Schnauzer - Livie - Darcie Mair
16126 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1 16152 All American - Finley - Amy Uhlig
8122 All American - Dally - Cindy Breithaupt
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 1
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1 16137 Spaniel (Cocker) ASCOB - Bristol - Ron Morris
8119 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Augie - Tom Wigton
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 1 16149 Minature American Shephard - Mozzie - Sarah Perlmutter
4101 Vizsla - Vinny - Jeanine Angeli
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries 3
16107 Retriever (Labrador) - Woodstock - Marietta Huber
i 16112 Retriever (Golden) - Frisco - Ninette Sandefur
. ) FAST (Com bi ned) . 16156 Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 3
24103 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 1
24107 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher 12112 Shetland Sheepdog - Music - Melanie Thomas
24112 Poodle (Standard) - Gerard - John B. Pittman
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 1 Fifteen and Sgnd Tlm.e / Open / Regular Entries !
24119 Doberman Pinscher - Willow - Judie Seyller 12134 Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 1 Fifteen and Send Time / Novi(?e B/ Regular Entries 1
24120 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall 12131 All American - Addie - Kerry Wagner
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 1 Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
24116 Belgian Tervuren - Maverick - Rosie Hatcher 12130 Tibetan Terrier - Lena - Lynn Muelbl
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 9 Fifteen and Send Tme_ / Novice / Preferred Entries !
20103 Retriever (Golden) - Windy - Kathy Rudolph 12107 Border Collie - Glory - Diane Kuby
;8122 ES;T;an(SﬁLd;hne)rdI?ng}t,o_nM g:gﬁtgeMSu?]r:]defur Fifteen and Send Time./ Mastgr / Regular _ Entries 2
20117 Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich 8103 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Bug - Patricia Burgess
20139 Border Collie - Pete - Ann Lettenberger 8109 Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli
20142 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson ) ) )
20146 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
20160 Border Collie - Molly - Frank Rescek 8105 Russell Terrier - Lark - Debbie Constant
20173 Border Collie - Ren - Diane Hawthorne
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries 1
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 5 8128 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Smooch - Patricia Burgess
20140 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger
20144 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred Entries 1
20149 Retriever (Golden) - Lucy - Katie Doane 8116 Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner
20151 Border Collie - Ragnar - Loret Bartol
20155 Spaniel (English Springer) - Blue - Jennifer Rowland Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries 1
4101 Vizsla - Vinny - Jeanine Angeli
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 2
20106 lIrish Terrier - Maui - Sheila Doran
20148 Poodle (Standard) - Esme - John B. Pittman Master/Excellent Standard
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 5 Standard / Master / Reg.ular Entries 14
20104 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta 24101 Doberman P!nscher - quper - He[en Baloun
20110 Retriever (Labrador) - Brinley - Beth Renee Menini 24102 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
- L 24103 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall
20118 Border Collie - Miki - Tamar Cooney 24104 Whipoet - Kaldi - Jennifer Smith
20166 Dalmatian - Delilah - Robert Weber ppet . .
20167 Portuguese Water Dog - Fairytail - Susan Becker 24106 Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski
24107 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred Entries 1 gﬁgg CD;?;)netrgﬁ gahnnglljr;s;h_ecr:hill(ll_zz%;eléz;tmgAg?:Serson
20157 Retriever (Labrador) - Birdie - Kira Haslam
Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 6



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 21 — 23, 2025

24112
24113
24115
24118
24119
24120

Standard / Excellent / Regular

Poodle (Standard) - Gerard - John B. Pittman
Retriever (Golden) - Jolt - Katie Doane
Doberman Pinscher - Eevee - Michelle Hibbard
Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun
Doberman Pinscher - Willow - Judie Seyller
Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

Entries 1

24105

Standard / Master / Regular

Retriever (Golden) - Dare - Gayle Pluta

Entries 25

20103
20107
20109
20112
20113
20115
20117
20119
20121
20123
20125
20130
20137
20138
20139
20141
20142
20146
20149
20154
20160
20161
20162
20163
20170

Standard / Master / Preferred

Retriever (Golden) - Windy - Kathy Rudolph

Vizsla - Flame - Cheryl Peterson

Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint

Australian Shepherd - Zeal - Karen Narta

Retriever (Golden) - Remi - Barb Glore

Australian Shepherd - Indy - Meriann Munn

Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich
Border Collie - Kit - Tamar Cooney

Retriever (Golden) - Chevelle - Kelly Pausig
Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen
Retriever (Labrador) - Kiva - Mary Kay Dobbeck

All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
Retriever (Golden) - Kacy - Kevin Grudem
Retriever (Golden) - Gator - John Schroepfer
Border Collie - Pete - Ann Lettenberger

All American - Clair Bear - Sydney Terris
Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema
Retriever (Golden) - Lucy - Katie Doane

Retriever (Golden) - Yeli - Amy Fulton

Border Collie - Molly - Frank Rescek

English Springer Spaniel - Fuller - Jennifer Smith
Whippet - Fama - Jennifer Smith

Whippet - Ready - Jennifer Smith

All American - Maya - Marion Kasch

Entries 5

16125
16126
16128
16132
16133
16134
16136
16137
16138
16139
16140
16141
16145
16154
16155

Standard / Master / Preferred

Shetland Sheepdog - Maverick - Melanie Thomas
English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke
Standard Schnauzer - Dug - Judy Shonborn
Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson
Keeshonden - Kastle - Jean Munger

Brittany - Mango - Cassandra Gugin

Border Collie - Spice - Ann Lettenberger

Spaniel (Cocker) ASCOB - Bristol - Ron Morris
Brittany - Cadi - Terry Santelli

Brittany - Tally - Aimee Schilling

Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey

Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
English Springer Spaniel - Rizzo - Sandy Kucaba
English Springer Spaniel - Callie - Jennifer Smith
Shetland Sheepdog - Kudos - Grace Huffman

Entries 8

16102
16107
16112
16120
16130
16142
16156
16158

Standard / Excellent / Regular

Retriever (Golden) - Mickey - Lois Lamont
Retriever (Labrador) - Woodstock - Marietta Huber
Retriever (Golden) - Frisco - Ninette Sandefur
Collie (Rough) - Wrigley - Caryn Thacker

All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
Border Collie - Captive - Sherry Kluever

Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber

Retriever (Golden) - Maizey - Lois Lamont

Entries 2

16148
16149

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

Border Collie - Reign - Loret Bartol
Minature American Shephard - Mozzie - Sarah Perlmutter

Entries 1

16150

Standard / Master / Regular

Retriever (Golden) - EmmaZing - Michelle Kolb

Entries 12

20105
20116
20120
20143
20169

Standard / Excellent / Regular

German Shepherd Dog - Roen - Jacquelyn Messick
Rhodesian Ridgeback - Tyler - June Kuszynski
Retriever (Golden) - Comet - Margaret Covey
Retriever (Golden) - Bruin - Kathy Rudolph
Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber

Entries 9

20104
20129
20140
20144
20150
20151
20155
20164
20173

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta

Retriever (Golden) - Griffey - Thomas & Lissa Hamer
Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger

Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green
Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint

Border Collie - Ragnar - Loret Bartol

Spaniel (English Springer) - Blue - Jennifer Rowland
Whippet - Guy - Jennifer Smith

Border Collie - Ren - Diane Hawthorne

Entries 2

12103
12104
12108
12109
12112
12117
12118
12119
12121
12122
12126
12134

Standard / Master / Preferred

Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky
Swedish Vallhund - Spoke - Joan Bennett
Shetland Sheepdog - Zoey - Mary Ann Christie
Beagle - Buckeye - Marietta Huber

Shetland Sheepdog - Music - Melanie Thomas
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Allie - Cheryl Sheridan
Poodle (Minature) - Moira Rose - Kellee Fisher
Poodle (Minature) - Najm - Debby Pascal
Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files
Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey

All American - Cooper - Judy Biesenthal

Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky

Entries 3

20122
20157

Standard / Master / Regular

Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman
Retriever (Labrador) - Birdie - Kira Haslam

Entries 27

12102 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten
12111 Shetland Sheepdog - Storm - Leslie Nemeth
12133 All American - Rue - Judy Biesenthal
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
12130 Tibetan Terrier - Lena - Lynn Muelbl
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 6

16103
16104
16105
16106
16108
16109
16111
16115
16116
16117
16121
16124

Running Order

NSDTR - Kelsey - Carolyn Finney

NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney

American Staffordshire Terrier - Luci - Sylvia Krpan
English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Tammy Sieburg
Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger

Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran

Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten
Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart

All American - Paisley - Jennifer Sumpter
Australian Shepherd - Toiya - Karen Narta
American Staffordshire Terrier - Ellie - Shauna Lindelof
Shetland Sheepdog - Scotch - Leslie Nemeth

8102
8103
8104
8105
8109
8127

Standard / Master / Preferred

Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Bug - Patricia Burgess
Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker
Russell Terrier - Lark - Debbie Constant

Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli

Toy Fox Terrier - Fonzie - Mary Doyle

Entries 4

8111
8115
8116
8128

Standard / Excellent / Regular

Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Quinn - Cheryl Sheridan
Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Smooch - Patricia Burgess

Entries 1

8122

**Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate**

All American - Dally - Cindy Breithaupt
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WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 21 — 23, 2025

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

8119 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Augie - Tom Wigton

Open Standard
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

16119 Standard Schnauzer - Livie - Darcie Mair
16152 All American - Finley - Amy Uhlig

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

24111 Vizsla - Mick - Teresa Rizzo
24116 Belgian Tervuren - Maverick - Rosie Hatcher

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 4

16144 Retriever (Labrador) - Poppy - Nadine Rozowsky

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

20111 Spaniel (English Springer) - Kiz - Jennifer Rowland
20124 Border Collie - Gemma - Nancy Marano

20134 Portuguese Water Dog - Haven - Cindy Petrey
20135 Weimaraner - Olive - Renate Skinner

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 3

12120 Miniature Pinscher - Salena - Sheryl Harris
12123 Chinese Crested - Cooter - Leslie Gillengerten

Novice JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

16110 English Springer Spaniel - Smalls - Jan Thomas
16119 Standard Schnauzer - Livie - Darcie Mair
16153 English Springer Spaniel - Cate - Karen Lumb

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1

24111 Vizsla - Mick - Teresa Rizzo
24116 Belgian Tervuren - Maverick - Rosie Hatcher

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

16144 Retriever (Labrador) - Poppy - Nadine Rozowsky

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2

12120 Miniature Pinscher - Salena - Sheryl Harris
12123 Chinese Crested - Cooter - Leslie Gillengerten

Novice Standard
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

20110 Retriever (Labrador) - Brinley - Beth Renee Menini

20111 Spaniel (English Springer) - Kiz - Jennifer Rowland

20145 Wirehaired Pointing Griffon - Noodles - Diane Dillon
20165 Vizsla - Vimy - Elizabeth Falk

20167 Portuguese Water Dog - Fairytail - Susan Becker

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

20152 Collie (Rough) - Donovan - Laura Lane

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

24114 Vizsla - Memphis - Wes Brown

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 5

16110 English Springer Spaniel - Smalls - Jan Thomas

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries

20106 lIrish Terrier - Maui - Sheila Doran

20110 Retriever (Labrador) - Brinley - Beth Renee Menini
20118 Border Collie - Miki - Tamar Cooney

20145 Wirehaired Pointing Griffon - Noodles - Diane Dillon
20165 Vizsla - Vimy - Elizabeth Falk

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 2

16147 Rat Terrier - Clementine - Marjorie Thomas

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

20131 Boxer - Dillon - Nancy Button
20152 Collie (Rough) - Donovan - Laura Lane

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

16118 Australian Shepherd - Lainey - Karen Narta
16152 All American - Finley - Amy Uhlig

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

16147 Rat Terrier - Clementine - Marjorie Thomas

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

12125 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Myngo - Richard Mayer
12131 All American - Addie - Kerry Wagner

Open JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1

24114 Vizsla - Memphis - Wes Brown

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 5

20118 Border Collie - Miki - Tamar Cooney

20124 Border Collie - Gemma - Nancy Marano

20134 Portuguese Water Dog - Haven - Cindy Petrey
20135 Weimaraner - Olive - Renate Skinner

20155 Spaniel (English Springer) - Blue - Jennifer Rowland

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1

20131 Boxer - Dillon - Nancy Button

Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate**

12125 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Myngo - Richard Mayer
12131 All American - Addie - Kerry Wagner
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WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 21 — 23, 2025

Sunday, March 24, 2025
Master/Excellent JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 14

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 19

24101 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
24102 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
24103 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

24104 Whippet - Kaldi - Jennifer Smith

24106 Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski
24108 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson
24110 Giant Schnauzer - Chill - Teresa Higgins
24112 Poodle (Standard) - Gerard - John B. Pittman
24113 Retriever (Golden) - Jolt - Katie Doane
24115 Doberman Pinscher - Eevee - Michelle Hibbard
24117 Vizsla - Scout - Janice Hemauer

24118 Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun
24119 Doberman Pinscher - Willow - Judie Seyller
24120 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 2

24105 Retriever (Golden) - Dare - Gayle Pluta
24107 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 27

16103 NSDTR - Kelsey - Carolyn Finney

16104 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney

16105 American Staffordshire Terrier - Luci - Sylvia Krpan
16106 English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Tammy Sieburg
16109 Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran

16111 Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten
16116 All American - Paisley - Jennifer Sumpter

16117 Australian Shepherd - Toiya - Karen Narta

16126 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke
16132 Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson
16134 Brittany - Mango - Cassandra Gugin

16136 Border Collie - Spice - Ann Lettenberger

16137 Spaniel (Cocker) ASCOB - Bristol - Ron Morris
16138 Brittany - Cadi - Terry Santelli

16139 Brittany - Tally - Aimee Schilling

16140 Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey

16141 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
16145 English Springer Spaniel - Rizzo - Sandy Kucaba
16154 English Springer Spaniel - Callie - Jennifer Smith

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 9

20103 Retriever (Golden) - Windy - Kathy Rudolph

20107 Vizsla - Flame - Cheryl Peterson

20109 Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint

20112 Australian Shepherd - Zeal - Karen Narta

20113 Retriever (Golden) - Remi - Barb Glore

20117 Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich
20119 Border Collie - Kit - Tamar Cooney

20121 Retriever (Golden) - Chevelle - Kelly Pausig

20123 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen
20125 Retriever (Labrador) - Kiva - Mary Kay Dobbeck
20126 All American - Sky - Kathy Calhoon

20128 Retriever (Golden) - Sequel - Kathi Fedler

20130 All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20137 Retriever (Golden) - Kacy - Kevin Grudem

20138 Retriever (Golden) - Gator - John Schroepfer
20139 Border Collie - Pete - Ann Lettenberger

20141 All American - Clair Bear - Sydney Terris

20142 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
20144 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green
20146 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema

20147 All American - Chase - Tammy O'Sullivan

20149 Retriever (Golden) - Lucy - Katie Doane

20161 English Springer Spaniel - Fuller - Jennifer Smith
20162 Whippet - Fama - Jennifer Smith

20163 Whippet - Ready - Jennifer Smith

20170 All American - Maya - Marion Kasch

20171 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 6

16107 Retriever (Labrador) - Woodstock - Marietta Huber
16112 Retriever (Golden) - Frisco - Ninette Sandefur
16113 Retriever (Golden) - Decoy - Kathi Fedler

16114 Retriever (Golden) - Ripple - Kathi Fedler

16120 Collie (Rough) - Wrigley - Caryn Thacker

16130 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
16131 Retriever (Golden) - Cozy - Julie Strey Johnson
16142 Border Collie - Captive - Sherry Kluever

16157 Bearded Collie - Simon - Nancy Kois

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3

16121 American Staffordshire Terrier - Ellie - Shauna Lindelof
16148 Border Collie - Reign - Loret Bartol
16149 Minature American Shephard - Mozzie - Sarah Perimutter

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

16146 All American - Earl - Tammy O'Sullivan

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 13

20105 German Shepherd Dog - Roen - Jacquelyn Messick
20120 Retriever (Golden) - Comet - Margaret Covey
20143 Retriever (Golden) - Bruin - Kathy Rudolph

20159 Weimaraner - Meredith - Christina Barcus

20168 German Shepherd Dog - Kacey - Jo Ann Spitzer
20169 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 6

12103 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky

12104 Swedish Vallhund - Spoke - Joan Bennett
12108 Shetland Sheepdog - Zoey - Mary Ann Christie
12109 Beagle - Buckeye - Marietta Huber

12110 Shetland Sheepdog - Mari - Darlene Rauk
12113 Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle

12117 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Allie - Cheryl Sheridan
12118 Poodle (Minature) - Moira Rose - Kellee Fisher
12119 Poodle (Minature) - Najm - Debby Pascal
12121 Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files

12122 Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey
12126 All American - Cooper - Judy Biesenthal
12134 Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 5

20104 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta

20129 Retriever (Golden) - Griffey - Thomas & Lissa Hamer
20140 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger

20150 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint

20151 Border Collie - Ragnar - Loret Bartol

20164 Whippet - Guy - Jennifer Smith

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

12102 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten
12115 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Rocket - Julie Janke
12127 Keeshonden - Katie - John Cassiday

12128 Keeshonden - Canon - John Cassiday

12133 All American - Rue - Judy Biesenthal

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

12201 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Heidie Peterson

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 11

Running Order

20122 Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman

8101 Shetland Sheepdog - Villen - Jim Payne

8102 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

8103 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Bug - Patricia Burgess
8104 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker
8112 Chinese Crested - Windy - Linda Raphael

**Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 9



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 21 — 23, 2025

8113 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Coba - Jessica Wedow
8117 Poodle (Minature) - Max - Jacquelyn Jennings
8118 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Dunkin - Sharon Cerny
8120 Havanese - Max - Laura Donaldson

8126 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Mint - Maxine Brinker
8127 Toy Fox Terrier - Fonzie - Mary Doyle

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 3

16130 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
16131 Retriever (Golden) - Cozy - Julie Strey Johnson
16143 Border Collie - Gravity - Sherry Kluever

16157 Bearded Collie - Simon - Nancy Kois

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 3

8107 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Douwe - Kathryn Brandt
8111 Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha
8128 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Smooch - Patricia Burgess

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1

12114 Poodle (Minature) - Asa - Supavee Janlekha
12117 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Allie - Cheryl Sheridan
12121 Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 1

8122 All American - Dally - Cindy Breithaupt

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

12115 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Rocket - Julie Janke

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 1

8119 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Augie - Tom Wigton

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 1

4103 All American - Gretzky - Maria Sutjiamin

Time 2 Beat
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries 7

8115 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Quinn - Cheryl Sheridan

Master/Excellent Standard
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 15

24103 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

24107 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
24108 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson
24112 Poodle (Standard) - Gerard - John B. Pittman
24113 Retriever (Golden) - Jolt - Katie Doane
24119 Doberman Pinscher - Willow - Judie Seyller
24120 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries 20

20103 Retriever (Golden) - Windy - Kathy Rudolph

20104 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta

20106 Irish Terrier - Maui - Sheila Doran

20108 Retriever (Golden) - Brighton - Ninette Sandefur
20109 Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint

20111 Spaniel (English Springer) - Kiz - Jennifer Rowland
20117 Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich
20126 All American - Sky - Kathy Calhoon

20130 All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20139 Border Collie - Pete - Ann Lettenberger

20140 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger

20144 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green
20146 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema

20147 All American - Chase - Tammy O'Sullivan

20148 Poodle (Standard) - Esme - John B. Pittman

20150 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint

20151 Border Collie - Ragnar - Loret Bartol

20161 English Springer Spaniel - Fuller - Jennifer Smith
20171 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr

20203 Border Collie - Ryno - Bryan Surek

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 2

24101 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
24102 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
24103 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

24104 Whippet - Kaldi - Jennifer Smith

24106 Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski
24107 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
24108 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson
24110 Giant Schnauzer - Chill - Teresa Higgins
24112 Poodle (Standard) - Gerard - John B. Pittman
24113 Retriever (Golden) - Jolt - Katie Doane
24115 Doberman Pinscher - Eevee - Michelle Hibbard
24117 Vizsla - Scout - Janice Hemauer

24118 Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun
24119 Doberman Pinscher - Willow - Judie Seyller
24120 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 1

24105 Retriever (Golden) - Dare - Gayle Pluta

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 26

20159 Weimaraner - Meredith - Christina Barcus
20169 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries 8

16103 NSDTR - Kelsey - Carolyn Finney

16104 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney

16119 Standard Schnauzer - Livie - Darcie Mair

16126 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke

16136 Border Collie - Spice - Ann Lettenberger

16137 Spaniel (Cocker) ASCOB - Bristol - Ron Morris

16148 Border Collie - Reign - Loret Bartol

16149 Minature American Shephard - Mozzie - Sarah Perimutter

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 6

20103 Retriever (Golden) - Windy - Kathy Rudolph

20107 Vizsla - Flame - Cheryl Peterson

20108 Retriever (Golden) - Brighton - Ninette Sandefur
20109 Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint

20112 Australian Shepherd - Zeal - Karen Narta

20113 Retriever (Golden) - Remi - Barb Glore

20117 Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich
20119 Border Collie - Kit - Tamar Cooney

20121 Retriever (Golden) - Chevelle - Kelly Pausig

20123 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen
20125 Retriever (Labrador) - Kiva - Mary Kay Dobbeck
20126 All American - Sky - Kathy Calhoon

20128 Retriever (Golden) - Sequel - Kathi Fedler

20130 All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20137 Retriever (Golden) - Kacy - Kevin Grudem

20138 Retriever (Golden) - Gator - John Schroepfer
20139 Border Collie - Pete - Ann Lettenberger

20141 All American - Clair Bear - Sydney Terris

20142 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
20146 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema

20147 All American - Chase - Tammy O'Sullivan

20149 Retriever (Golden) - Lucy - Katie Doane

20161 English Springer Spaniel - Fuller - Jennifer Smith
20162 Whippet - Fama - Jennifer Smith

20163 Whippet - Ready - Jennifer Smith

20170 All American - Maya - Marion Kasch

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 5

16107 Retriever (Labrador) - Woodstock - Marietta Huber
16120 Collie (Rough) - Wrigley - Caryn Thacker

20105 German Shepherd Dog - Roen - Jacquelyn Messick
20120 Retriever (Golden) - Comet - Margaret Covey
20143 Retriever (Golden) - Bruin - Kathy Rudolph

20159 Weimaraner - Meredith - Christina Barcus

20169 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber
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WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
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Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 9 Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2
20104 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta 12115 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Rocket - Julie Janke
20129 Retriever (Golden) - Griffey - Thomas & Lissa Hamer 12201 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Heidie Peterson
20140 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger
20144 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green Standard / Master / Regular Entries 11
20150 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint 8101 Shetland Sheepdog - Villen - Jim Payne
20151 Border Collie - Ragnar - Loret Bartol 8102 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle
20155 Spaniel (English Springer) - Blue - Jennifer Rowland 8103 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Bug - Patricia Burgess
20164 Whippet - Guy - Jennifer Smith 8104 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker
20171 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr 8112 Chinese Crested - Windy - Linda Raphael
8113 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Coba - Jessica Wedow
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2 8117 Poodle (Minature) - Max - Jacquelyn Jennings
20122 Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman 8118 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Dunkin - Sharon Cerny
20168 German Shepherd Dog - Kacey - Jo Ann Spitzer 8120 Havanese - Max - Laura Donaldson
8126 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Mint - Maxine Brinker
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 20 8127 Toy Fox Terrier - Fonzie - Mary Doyle
16103 NSDTR - Kelsey - Carolyn Finney
16104 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 4
16105 American Staffordshire Terrier - Luci - Sylvia Krpan 8107 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Douwe - Kathryn Brandt
16106 English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Tammy Sieburg 8111 Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha
16109 Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran 8115 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Quinn - Cheryl Sheridan
16111 Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten 8128 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Smooch - Patricia Burgess
16116 All American - Paisley - Jennifer Sumpter
16117 Australian Shepherd - Toiya - Karen Narta Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
16121 American Staffordshire Terrier - Ellie - Shauna Lindelof 8122 All American - Dally - Cindy Breithaupt
16126 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke
16132 Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
16134 Brittany - Mango - Cassandra Gugin 8119 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Augie - Tom Wigton
16136 Border Collie - Spice - Ann Lettenberger
igig; gﬁgg'ﬁ; (C(:oz:(lj(ier)T':rSr)C/:ggn-tSIriiStOI - Ron Morris Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 1
16139 Brittany - Tally - Aimee Schilling 4103 All American - Gretzky - Maria Sutjiamin
16140 Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey
16141 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
16145 English Springer Spaniel - Rizzo - Sandy Kucaba Open Standard
16154 English Springer Spaniel - Callie - Jennifer Smith Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2
) 24111 Vizsla - Mick - Teresa Rizzo
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 9 24116 Belgian Tervuren - Maverick - Rosie Hatcher
16107 Retriever (Labrador) - Woodstock - Marietta Huber
igﬂg Se:r@ever ggo:gen; - Erisco - Ei”t?]t_tl’i Sdal\ndefur Standard / Open / Regular Entries 7
etriever (Golden) - Decoy - Kathi Fedler : : : o p
16114 Retriever (Golden) - Ripple - Kathi Fedler 381;}1 gg?;elzfIélsllnige“?g(frzxg?r&lafg Jennifer Rowland
) . y Marano
16120 Collie (Rough) - Wrigley - Caryn Thacker ) 20132 Portuguese Water Dog - Jazzy - Patty Johnson
16130 All A_merlcan - Slick - Joyce & (_Eregory Partykevich 20133 Border Collie - Kinsey - Mark Rusley
igﬁ; Eetgevg (I(I_Bol_dgn) -_Co_zyé;‘JulleK?trey Johnson 20134 Portuguese Water Dog - Haven - Cindy Petrey
order Collie - Captive erry fluever 20153 Dutch Shepherd - Aja - Norman Minarik
16157 Bearded Collie - Simon - Nancy Kois 20203 Border Collie - Ryno - Bryan Surek
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 2 )
16148 Border Collie - Reign - Loret Bartol Standard / Oper] / Regglar . Entries 2
16149 Minature American Shephard - Mozzie - Sarah Perlmutter 16110 English Springer Spaniel - Smalls - Jan Thomas
16119 Standard Schnauzer - Livie - Darcie Mair
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 13 .
12103 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky Standard / Open / Ereferred —— Entries !
12104 Swedish Vallhund - Spoke - Joan Bennett 16146 All American - Earl - Tammy O'Sullivan
12108 Shetland Sheepdog - Zoey - Mary Ann Christie .
12109 Beagle - Buckeye - Marietta Huber Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2
12110 Shetland Sheepdog - Mari - Darlene Rauk 12120 Miniature Pinscher - Salena - Sheryl Harris
12113 Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle 12123 Chinese Crested - Cooter - Leslie Gillengerten
12117 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Allie - Cheryl Sheridan
12118 Poodle (Minature) - Moira Rose - Kellee Fisher Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1
12119 Poodle (Minature) - Najm - Debby Pascal 8106 Border Terrier - Izzy - Nancy Forrester
12121 Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files
12122 Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey
12126 All _Americgn - Cooper - Judy Biesenthal Novice Standard
12134 Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 4 24114 Vizsla - Memphis - Wes Brown
12102 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten . .
12127 Keeshgnden - Katie - John Cassiday Standard / N‘owce B_/ Regula.r - Entries 4
12128 Keeshonden - Canon - John Cassiday 20106 Irish Terrier - Maui - Sheila Doran
12133 All American - Rue - Judy Biesenthal 20118 Border Collie - Miki - Tamar Cooney
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WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 21 — 23, 2025

20145 Wirehaired Pointing Griffon - Noodles - Diane Dillon
20165 Vizsla - Vimy - Elizabeth Falk

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 2

Novice JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

20131 Boxer - Dillon - Nancy Button
20152 Collie (Rough) - Donovan - Laura Lane

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

24111 Vizsla - Mick - Teresa Rizzo
24116 Belgian Tervuren - Maverick - Rosie Hatcher

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

16118 Australian Shepherd - Lainey - Karen Narta

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

16151 Border Collie - Truman - Norman Minarik

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

20111 Spaniel (English Springer) - Kiz - Jennifer Rowland
20145 Wirehaired Pointing Griffon - Noodles - Diane Dillon
20165 Vizsla - Vimy - Elizabeth Falk

20203 Border Collie - Ryno - Bryan Surek

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

12124 All American - Archer - Danielle Rodriguez
12125 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Myngo - Richard Mayer

Open JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1

20152 Collie (Rough) - Donovan - Laura Lane
20156 Doberman Pinscher - Priya - Janna Pearson

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

24114 Vizsla - Memphis - Wes Brown

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 7

16110 English Springer Spaniel - Smalls - Jan Thomas
16118 Australian Shepherd - Lainey - Karen Narta

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

20118 Border Collie - Miki - Tamar Cooney

20124 Border Collie - Gemma - Nancy Marano

20132 Portuguese Water Dog - Jazzy - Patty Johnson
20133 Border Collie - Kinsey - Mark Rusley

20134 Portuguese Water Dog - Haven - Cindy Petrey
20153 Dutch Shepherd - Aja - Norman Minarik

20155 Spaniel (English Springer) - Blue - Jennifer Rowland

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1

16151 Border Collie - Truman - Norman Minarik

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

20131 Boxer - Dillon - Nancy Button

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1

16119 Standard Schnauzer - Livie - Darcie Mair

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 3

12120 Miniature Pinscher - Salena - Sheryl Harris
12123 Chinese Crested - Cooter - Leslie Gillengerten
12124 All American - Archer - Danielle Rodriguez

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1

8106 Border Terrier - Izzy - Nancy Forrester

Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate**

12125 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Myngo - Richard Mayer
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